
Program cohorts are open until filled. Once a cohort is 
filled, applicants will be considered for the next start date.WELD

WELD

WELD

WELD

WELD
WELD

WELD

WELD

WELD

WELD

WKSK

WELD

WELD

WELD

WELD

WELD

WELD

TUITION

PROGRAM, GRADUATION, AND OTHER FEES

1010

1610C

1500

1800

1510

1610

1600

1300

2452W

1310

1400

1320

1110

1410

1620

60

90

60

60

60
60

60

60

60

60

30

60

60

60

30

60

60

$2,025.00

$2,646.12

Introduction to Welding and Cutting

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) 2

Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)I

Welding Symbols and Print Reading 

Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)II
Welder Qualifications

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)II

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)I

Welding Fabrication

Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 1

Career Success

Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)II

Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)I

Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)III

Measurement Systems

Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)II

Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)III

DIXIE TECH - WELDING TECHNICIAN
COURSES

TOTAL HOURS

HOURS

900

TOTAL APPROXIMATE TUITION AND FEES $4,671.12

THIS PROGRAM IS ELIGIBLE FOR FEDERAL FINANCIAL AID

INSTRUCTORS

Tuition & Fees must be paid before registering for class unless a payment plan 
or other funding options have been approved and signed. Information is subject 
to change without notice.

Dave Seely  |  435-674-8656   |   dseely@dixietech.edu 
Josh Evans  |  435-674-8656   |   jevans@dixietech.edu   
Mike Rice  |  435-674-8656   |   mrice@dixietech.edu
Vic Reading  |  435-674-8617   |  vreading@dixietech.edu

ADDITIONAL COSTS

$40 - Dixie Tech Application Fee

$15 - Accuplacer Assessment Test 

$60 - First Aid / CPR

$525 - Welding Toolkit (Campus Store)

CLASSROOM TIME

PROGRAM LENGTH: 50 WEEKS

January 2023

July 2023

Mon - Thurs  |  7:45 am - 1:15 pm

Mon - Thurs  | 12:45 PM - 6:15 PM

START DATE

WELDING
programmatic grid


