WELDING

programmatic grid

DIXIE TECH - WELDING TECHNICIAN				
COURSES			HOURS	
WELD	1010	Introduction to Welding and Cutting	60	
WELD	1300	Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW) 1	60	
WELD	1800	Welding Symbols and Print Reading	60	
WELD	1400	Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)I	60	
WELD	1600	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)I	60	
WELD	1110	Measurement Systems	30	
WELD	1500	Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)I	60	
WELD	1310	Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)II	60	
WELD	1610	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)II	60	
WELD	1320	Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)III	60	
WELD		Welding Fabrication	60	
WELD	1410	Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)II	60	
WELD	1620	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)III	60	
WELD	1610C	Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW) 2	90	
WKSK	2452W	Career Success	30	
WELD	1510	Flux Cored Arc Welding (FCAW)II	60	
WELD		Welder Qualifications	60	
TOTAL HOURS			900	
TUITION				
PROGRAM, GRADUATION, AND OTHER FEES				
TOTAL	TOTAL APPROXIMATE TUITION AND FEES \$4,671.			



Program cohorts are open until filled. Once a cohort is filled, applicants will be considered for the next start date.

PROGRAM LENGTH: 50 WEEKS				
START DATE	CLASSROOM TIME			
January 2023	Mon - Thurs 7:45 am - 1:15 pm			
July 2023	Mon - Thurs 12:45 PM - 6:15 PM			

ADDITIONAL COSTS

\$40 - Dixie Tech Application Fee

\$15 - Accuplacer Assessment Test

\$60 - First Aid / CPR

\$525 - Welding Toolkit (Campus Store)

INSTRUCTORS

Dave Seely | 435-674-8656 | dseely@dixietech.edu

Josh Evans | 435-674-8656 | jevans@dixietech.edu

Mike Rice | 435-674-8656 | mrice@dixietech.edu

Vic Reading | 435-674-8617 | vreading@dixietech.edu

THIS PROGRAM IS ELIGIBLE FOR FEDERAL FINANCIAL AID

Tuition & Fees must be paid before registering for class unless a payment plan or other funding options have been approved and signed. Information is subject to change without notice.

